
2018 Lafayette Training Schedule 

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Mondays
Medic 
First Aid/ 
CPR Basic 

Confined 
Space Entrant/ 
Attendant

Incipient 
Firefighting

Hydrogen 
Sulfide (H2S & 
Respiratory 
Protection 

2916 North University Avenue, Building B, Lafayette, Louisiana 70507 

www.safetyms.com  |  800.252.5522  |  Training@Acadian.com

Defensive Driving (CBT) / Maritime Security is available daily upon customer request.  

Oxygen (O2) and /or Blood Borne Pathogens (BBP) can be added to any Medic First Aid / CPR course listed above.

Swingrope can be added to any Water Survival / Sea Survival course listed above.

Please list additional topics on your enrollment form.

Basic Training–STCW 2010 is offered Monday–Friday. Identified above with an *.

*STCW–2010 
First Aid

STCW–2010 
Basic Training 
Revalidation

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Tuesdays
Medic 
First Aid/ 
CPR Basic 

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Wednesdays

Crane 
Operator
Basics

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Thursdays
Medic First Aid/ 
CPR Basic 

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Fridays
Water 
Survival/
SWET (4HR) 

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Saturdays

Confined 
Space Rescue

Sea Survival 
METS (8HR)

*Basic 
Firefighting 
STCW 2010 
(Day 1 of 2)

OPITO T-HUET

IADC Rig Pass 
(SafeGulf/
SafeLand)

DOT CFR 49.171-
180 (4HR) 
Hazardous 
Chemical 
Transportation

*Basic 
Firefighting 
STCW-2010 
(day 2 of 2)

Rigging (4HR)

IADC Rig Pass 
(SafeGulf/
SafeLand) 

*Personal 
Survival 
Techniques 
(PST) STCW-2010 
(Day 1 of 2)

OPITO T-HUET

*Personal 
Survival 
Techniques 
(PST) STCW-2010 
(Day 2 of 2) 

*Personal 
Safety & Social 
Responsibilities 
(PSSR) 
STCW-2010

Sea Survival 
METS (8HR)

Rigging (4HR)

Hydrogen 
Sulfide (H2S) 
& Respiratory 
Protection

Fall Protection 
Comp. Person/
Industrial 
Rescue

Fall Protection 
Authorized 
Person 

Medic First Aid/
CPR Basic


