

2018 Lafayette Training Schedule

Mondays						Tuesdays						
7:00 am	Medic	Confined	Hydrogen	*STCW-2010	STCW-2010	7:00 am	Medic	Confined	Sea Survival	*Basic	OPITO T-HUET	
8:00 am	First Aid/ CPR Basic	Space Entrant/ Attendant	Sulfide (H ₂ S & Respiratory	First Aid	Basic Training Revalidation	8:00 am	First Aid/ CPR Basic	Space Rescue	METS (8HR)	Firefighting STCW 2010		
9:00 am			Protection			9:00 am				(Day 1 of 2)		
10:00 am						10:00 am						
11:00 am						11:00 am						
12:00 pm	Incipient					12:00 pm						
1:00 pm	Firefighting					1:00 pm						
2:00 pm						2:00 pm						
3:00 pm						3:00 pm						
4:00 pm						4:00 pm						
Wednesdays						Thursdays						
7:00 am						7:00 am	Medic First Aid/	IADC Rig Pass	Fall Protection	*Personal	OPITO T-HUET	
8:00 am	Crane Operator Basics	(SafeGulf/ SafeLand)	DOT CFR 49.171- 180 (4HR) Hazardous Chemical Transportation	*Basic Firefighting STCW-2010 (day 2 of 2)		8:00 am	CPR Basic	(SafeGulf/ SafeLand)	Authorized Person	Survival Techniques (PST) STCW-2010 (Day 1 of 2)		
9:00 am						9:00 am	-					
10:00 am						10:00 am						

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Rigging (4HR)

4:00 pm						4:00 pm					
			Saturdays								
7:00 am	Water	Sea Survival	*Personal	Fall Protection	Hydrogen	7:00 am	Medic First Aid/				
8:00 am	Survival/ SWET (4HR)	METS (8HR)	Survival Techniques (PST) STCW-2010 (Day 2 of 2)	Comp. Person/ Industrial Rescue	Sulfide (H ₂ S) & Respiratory Protection	8:00 am	CPR Basic				
9:00 am						9:00 am					
10:00 am						10:00 am					
11:00 am						11:00 am					
12:00 pm	Rigging (4HR)		*Personal Safety & Social Responsibilities (PSSR) STCW-2010			12:00 pm					
1:00 pm						1:00 pm					
2:00 pm						2:00 pm					
3:00 pm						3:00 pm					
4:00 pm						4:00 pm					

Defensive Driving (CBT) / Maritime Security is available daily upon customer request.

Oxygen (0,) and/or Blood Borne Pathogens (BBP) can be added to any Medic First Aid/CPR course listed above.

Swingrope can be added to any Water Survival/Sea Survival course listed above.

Please list additional topics on your enrollment form.

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm 2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Basic Training–STCW 2010 is offered Monday–Friday. Identified above with an *.

2916 North University Avenue, Building B, Lafayette, Louisiana 70507 www.safetyms.com | 800.252.5522 | Training@Acadian.com